
Total insurance premium by the sales channels

NATIONAL BANK OF SERBIA
INSURANCE SUPERVISION DEPARTMENT
 

in thousand  of dinars

for Serbia in  2022

Code EmployeesType of insurance
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Insurance 
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leasing 
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Employees in 
another 

insurance 
company
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inspection 
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Persons 
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brokerage 
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activities on 
the basis of 

Art.113 of the
Insurance 

Law
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Accident insurance

Voluntary health insurance

Motor insurance

Rail vehicle insurance

Aircraft insurance

Vessels insurance

Goods-in-transit insurance

Property insurance against fire and other perils

Other property insurances

Motor vehicle liability insurance

Aircraft liability insurance

Vessels liability insurance

General liability insurance

Credit insurance

Warranty insurance

Fnancial loss insurance

Legal expenses insurance

Travel assistance insurance

Life insurance

Annuity insurance

Supplementary insurance along with life 
insurance
Marriage and birth insurance

Life insurance linked with units of investment 
funds
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16
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272
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0
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0
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4481087

2229273

81284
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1246287

189162
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554168
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102832

442773

0
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0
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79430

266676

1455024

0
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16765

78112

118763

1079117

733
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36581

187453

0
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87

42332

3392832

59092

384055

0

161897

29148

135164

237908
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0

1364

3879

72548

139859

263208

156

6383

44805

5507

210

2898

171

71749

1187519

43840

129269

621

1101

135846

9829

18099

0

0

0

38

175349

180095

408

0

0

993

738866

0

361264

0

126975

4213116

3112

109739

0

0
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0
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0
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0

0
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0
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0

0

41182

31936

42441

12714

0

0
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280352

227483

6068

0

0

48332

0
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0

0
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0

0
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0
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0
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0

0

11928475
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18041

967

30395

0

0

0

0

0

643407

0

0

0

0

0

43743

16932

0

647887

0

0

0

0

0

3466102

9905381

14028998

205851

460697

254510

1153215

8309768

18312869

38964109

241124

92001

2973132

1496774

212773

1628498

5856

3508383

25587108

565938

1972706

3160

576088

TOTAL NON-LIFE INSURANCE (1 - 18)

TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE (20 - 26)

65843855

18466600

368942

0

16833883

462161

3367413

3997876

1014967

1362350

1747762

4325967

2518

0

2016024

0

694792

90046

11928513

0

1401372

0

105220041

28705000


